Department

Sheriff/Coroner

Community Development

Health & Human Services

Behavioral Heath
Assessor

County Clerk

County Administrative Office

District Attorney
Auditor

Board Of Supervisor
Library

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Probation

Eastern Alpine Fire
Personnel

Information Technology
Museum

School Board

Planning Commission

Employees
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Total Wages

$1,295,192
$873,314
$725,373
$679,291
$231,813
$186,394
$175,909
$166,131
$141,024
$136,243
$109,573
$102,546
$89,063
$75,255
$74,645
$28,838
$17,554
$10,645
$4,817

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$433,858
$317,690
$204,224
$194,765
$82,042
$63,533
$49,496
$42,558
$59,204
$69,826
$65,967
$34,271
$11,940
$4,307
$28,430
$8,757
$0

$0

$0



